
     

New Germany

M19 M19
M19

M19

R102
M21

M21

M21

M12

M13

Rodger Sishi Rd

Clermont Beckhoff Automation Ltd
Technology Centre, James Watt Avenue,
Scottish Enterprise Technology Park,
East Kilbride, Glasgow, G75 0QD  
Phone: + 44 141 847 1411
scotland@beckhoff.com, www.beckhoff.co.uk

M77

M77

A726

A77

A74

M74

M73

M74

M8 Glasgow

Carlisle

Edinburgh

East Kilbride



     

A726

James W
att Ave

Ra
nk

ine
 Ave

Reynolds Ave

Reynolds Ave

Beckhoff Automation Ltd
Technology Centre, James Watt Avenue,
Scottish Enterprise Technology Park,
East Kilbride, Glasgow, G75 0QD  
Phone: + 44 141 847 1411
scotland@beckhoff.com, www.beckhoff.co.uk


